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RESIDENTIAL • NEW CONSTRUCTION • INVESTMENT • MULTI-FAMILY • BARE LAND • COMMERCIAL

WINDERMERE CENTRAL OREGON REAL ESTATE

BEND
807 SW Industrial Way

541-388-0404

REDMOND
821 SW 6th Street

538 SW Highland Ave.

541-923-HOME

COMMERCIAL
538 SW Highland Ave.

541-410-3484

MADRAS
161 SE 5th Street

541-475-7001

SUNRIVER
57100 Beaver Drive

Bldg. 22 Suite 220

541-323-5888

Buying a house isn’t always 
a walk in the park. We just 
want it to feel like one.

2436 Northwest Way, Redmond
Central Oregon’s premier age-restricted/gated 

community. Visit www.drycanyonvillage.com

JOHN ROPP/CHRIS QUINN, BROKERS
541-771-6564 / 541-228-4767

55+ 
COMMUNITY

$380,000-$580,000

2646 NW 25th Street, Redmond
Dry Canyon Village, the Alder fl oor plan. 

1628 sq. ft., 3 bed, 2 bath, single-level.

JOHN ROPP/CHRIS QUINN, BROKERS
541-771-6564 / 541-228-4767

PENDING

$497,000 | #220102128

4780 NE 21st Street, Redmond
Charming farmhouse on 4.8 acres with private 

bonus/guest quarters. Multiple outbuildings!

KARIANN BOX/ AUDREY COOK, BROKERS
541-350-3055 / 541-480-9883

$999,900 | #220116229

5770 NW 19th Street, Terrebonne
Fantastic view. Building site in the heart of 

Central OR. Paved road access. Apx. 4.02 acres.

KARIANN BOX/ AUDREY COOK, BROKERS
541-350-3055 / 541-480-9883

$299,900 | #220116801

14577 SW Maverick Road, Terrebonne
2 bed, 2 bath, classic Lindal home. Detached 

guest quarters with 3rd bath and garage. 

JAMIE GARZA, BROKER
541-639-2081 / Levinsongroupinfo@gmail.com

NEW LISTING

$599,500

620 SW 15th Street, Redmond
Early modern 2 bedroom cottage. Large lot in 

vintage neighborhood!

DIANA BARKER, BROKER
541-480-7777 / askdianabarker@gmail.com

BACK ON MARKET

$375,000 | #220115464

61094 Honkers Court, Bend
4 bed, 2 bath, 1550 sq. ft., contemporary style 

home. Home sits on .18 acres in a cul-de-sac.

DUSTIN HAMLET, BROKER
541-639-2081 / Dustinhamlet@windermere.com

NEW LISTING

$525,000 

60709 Golf Village Loop, Bend
Beautiful home on Widgi Creek Golf Course. 

Overlooking pond, fairway & pine forest.

KIRK A. SANDBURG , BROKER
541-556-1804 / Kirk@windermere.com

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY 12:30-3:30

$1,250,000 | #220118144

6285 NW Vanora Drive, Madras
Private community, 3 bed, 2bath, 1584 sq. ft. 

Great vacation home or year round living.

AMY BROWN/ EVAN BROWN, BROKERS
541-815-4515 / Amybrown@windermere.com

REDUCED

$495,000 | #220109736

1718 NW Larch Wood Court, Redmond
Big house/lot. 2026 sq. ft., 4 bed, 2.5 bath. 

RV parking, slab granite, laminate hardwood.

BARBARA MYERS, PRINCIPAL BROKER
541-480-7183 / barb@barbmyers.com

PENDING

$460,000

1790 NW Wild Rye, Bend
1 acre build site in gated North Rim. Gentle 

upslope with Cascade view. Bring your builder!

LINDA WILLIAMS, BROKER
541-241-8880 / Lindainbend@windermere.com

$335,000 | #220107574

Lot 221, NW 13th Street, Redmond
Very rare spot to build your dream home-on the 

canyon rim overlooking the Dry Canyon.

KRIS REES, BROKER
541-410-4756 / Krees47@gmail.com

$230,000 | #220118228

6990 Robin Court, Redmond
Stay-cation, vacation, you choose. Eagle Crest 

Fractional - 10 weeks per year!

BEA LEACH HATLER/JEANETTE BRUNOT
541-788-2274 / 541-771-1383 / Beal@windermere.com

EAGLE CREST 
FRACTIONAL

$97,000 

15485 Brooks Lane, La Pine
Fenced 1.49 acre, corner lot in Ponderosa 

Pines East, nice trees, water feature + extras.

BEA LEACH HATLER/JEANETTE BRUNOT
541-788-2274 / 541-771-1383 / Beal@windermere.com

PENDING

$297,500 | #220116269

910 SW Cline Road, Redmond
Unique, private property with river view and 

access on 5.9 acres. Home is 2388 sq. ft.

JANELLE CHRISTENSEN, BROKER
541-815-9446 / Janellec@windermere.com

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY 10-2

$1,300,000 | #220114405

448 SE 4th Street, Bend
Cute home, RM zone. 3 bed, 2 bath with front 

porch, additional room with separate entrance.

HEATHER HOCKETT, BROKER
541-420-9151 / Hockett@bendnet.com

PENDING

$480,000 | #220117710


